
  

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu Seasonal fruit and vegetables: Coop, Prodega 

 Meat origin: Chicken, lamb and pork: CH; Beef and veal: CH, regional 

 Menu Plan Bruderholz – June 2025 

 

Week 23 
 

Week 24 
 

Week 25 
 

Week 26 
 

Week 27 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Monday (02.06.25) 
 
Mixed green salad. 
 
Californian omelet with 
sweet potatoes. 

 
Monday (09.06.25) 

 
 

Daycare is Closed 

 
Monday (16.06.25) 

Mixed salad. 

 

Veggie sausages with 

rosti, vegetables and 

onion sauce. 

 
Monday (23.06.25) 

Romaine lettuce and 

lingonberry salad. 

 

Gravlax pasta with dill 

cream sauce. 

 
Monday (30.06.25) 

Asian crushed salad. 

 

Beef Pad Thai. 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Tuesday (03.06.25) 

Lentils and cottage 

cheese salad. 

 

Whole wheat pasta 

mafioso. 

 
Tuesday (10.06.25) 

Rucola with berries and 

parmesan cheese. 

 

Whole wheat spaghetti 

Primavera with veggie 

chicken. 

 
Tuesday (17.06.25) 

Beetroot salad. 

Swedish beef stew with 
mashed potatoes and 
peas. 

 
Tuesday (24.06.25) 
 
Green salad with garlicky 
croutons. 
 
Sweet and sour tofu with 
basmati rice and broccoli. 

 
Tuesday (01.07.25) 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Wednesday (04.06.25) 

Cucumber and red 
onion salad. 

Swedish pan seared 
salmon with rice and 
vegetables. 

 
Wednesday (11.06.25) 

Greek salad. 

 

Eblysotto with marinated 

tofu and Asian 

vegetables. 

 
Wednesday (18.06.25) 

Mediterranean chickpea 
salad. 

Alpine macaroni with 
applesauce and roasted 
onions. 

 
Wednesday (25.06.25) 

Fresh green salad. 

 

Stuffed pepperoni with beef 

mince, rice and curry 

bechamel. 

 

 
Wednesday (02.07.25) 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Thursday (05.06.25) 

Watermelon and feta 
cheese salad. 

Dinky winky ragu with 
orzo and summer 
vegetables. 

 
Thursday (12.06.25) 

Tomato and goat 
cheese salad. 

Swedish meatball with 
gravy, vegetables and 
mashed potatoes. 

 
Thursday (19.06.25) 

Chopped vegetables 
salad. 

Soja chunks stroganoff 
with gnocchi and 
seasonal vegetables. 

 
Thursday (26.06.25) 

Vegetarian Caesars salad. 

Oven baked pasta with 
vegetable and tomato 
sauce. 

 

 
Thursday (03.07.25) 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Friday (06.06.25) 

Fresh green salad with 

corn and beetroot. 

 

Chicken gyros with pita 

bread, oregano potatoes 

and tzatziki. 

 
Friday (13.06.25) 

Egg and cheese salad. 

 

Pizza variations. 

 
Friday (20.06.25) 

Corn and carrot salad. 

 

Veggie cheeseburgers 

with potato fries and 

vegetables. 

 
Friday (27.06.25) 

Mozzarella and tomato 

salad. 

Flammekueche. 

 
Friday (04.07.25) 

 

   



  

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu Seasonal fruit and vegetables: Coop, Prodega 

 Meat origin: Chicken, lamb and pork: CH; Beef and veal: CH, regional 

 Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month: Sweden. 


